LOCAL, STATE AND FEDERAL ELECTED OFFICIALS
REPRESENTING THE TOWN OF SUPERIOR

How to contact U.S. Senator Michael F. Bennet
Washington DC Web Address: http://www.bennet.senate.gov/

Washington DC Address District Address - Denver
458 Russell Senate Office Building 2300 15" Street, Suite 450
Washington, DC 20510 Denver, CO 80202

Phone: 202-224-5852 Phone: 303-455-7600
Fax: 202-228-5036 Fax: 303-455-8851

How to contact U.S. Senator Mark Udall
Washington DC Web Address: http://www.markudall.senate.gov/
Email: Senator Mark Udall@markudall.senate.gov

Washington DC Address District Address —

Hart Office Building, Suite SH-328 8601 Turnpike Drive, #206
Washington, DC 20510 Westminster, CO 80031
Phone: 202-224-5941 Phone: 303-650-7820
Fax: 202-224-6471 Fax: 303-650-7827

How to contact U.S. Representative Jared Polis, 2" District
Washington DC Web Address: http://polis.house.gov/
Washington DC WebMail Address: http://www.house.gov/writerep/

Washington DC Address District Address

501 Cannon House Office Building 4770 Baseline Drive Suite 220
Washington, DC 20515 Boulder, CO 80303

Phone: 202-225-2161 Phone: 303-484-9596

Fax: 202-226-7840
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How to contact State Senator Jeanne Nicholson
Colorado State Senator, District 16
200 E Colfax
Denver, CO 80203
Phone: 303-866-4873
Fax: 303-866-4543
Email: jeanne.nicholson.senate@state.co.us

Committee Assignments

Local Government, Vice-Chair
Appropriations
Education

Judiciary
Legislative Council

How to contact State Representative Dianne Primavera
Colorado State Representative, District 33
Office Location: 200 E. Colfax
Denver, CO 80203
Phone: 303-866-4667
Email: dianne.primavera.house@state.co.us

Committee Assignments

How to contact Governor John Hickenlooper
Go to Capitol Web Address for e-mail link: http://www.colorado.gov/governor

Capitol Address

136 State Capital
Denver, CO 80203-1792
Phone: 303-866-2471
Fax: 303-866-2003

How to contact Lt. Governor Joe Garcia
Capitol EMail Address: Itgovernor.garcia@state.co.us
Capitol Web Address: http://www.colorado.gov/ltgovernor/
Phone: 303-866-2087

How to contact President Barack Obama
Washington DC E-Mail Address: president@whitehouse.gov
Washington DC Web Address: http://www.whitehouse.gov
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White House Address

The White House

1600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20500

Phone: 202-456-1414 Switchboard
Phone: 202-456-1111 Comments
Fax: 202-456-2461

How to contact Vice President Joe Biden
Washington DC E-Mail Address: vice.president@whitehouse.gov
Washington DC Web Address: http://www.whitehouse.gov
Phone: 202-456-1414

How to contact your RTD Board of Director

Charles Sisk District O, Vice-Chair
Address: 1600 Blake St
Denver, CO 80202
Phone: 303-956-8336
E-mail: charles.sisk@rtd-denver.com

How to Contact Boulder County Commissioners

Cindy Domenico
Deb Gardner
Elisa Jones

Address: Board of County Commissioners
Boulder County Courthouse
P.O. Box 471
Boulder, CO. 80306

Phone: 303-441-3500

E-mail: commissioners@co.boulder.co.us
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